Plac Namn

Rak Lista

1 Christian Olsson

2 Johan Carlsson

3 Dick Nilsson

4 Anton Renhag

5 Mathias Hallgvist
6 Peter Fransson

7 Anders Schack

8 Mats Janshy

9 Lars Wahlstrom
10 Goran Widlert

11 Stefan Gillberg

12 Felix Hall

13 Johan Ahlander
14 Joakim Samuelsson
15 Samuel Bystrém
16 Anders Lindstrom
17 Joérgen Samuelsson
18 Anders Pettersson
19 Maria Moller

08 June 2023

Klubb

Haga BGK

Haga BGK
Asarums BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Nassjo BGK

BGK Jonko6ping
BGK Jbénkdping
Kulladals BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK J6nkoping
Nassjo BGK
Haga BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

31
29
41
31
36
32
37
32
42
30
33
39
36

39
35

37
40

S2

35
32
37
37
34
38
36
31
34
40
38
34
34

40
41

42
41

35
40
36
33
37
40
37
31
38
44

39
36

38
40
39
38

32
34
32
34
36
31
35
37
32
38
37
31
40

34
39
35
33
39

S5

32
32
29

33
32
35
40
32
37
32
35
35

34
37
32
40
46

S6

31
36
31

28
34
35
44

33
37
31
38
34
43
37
46
45
34

Sida

35
33
30
36
39
37
33
33

28
38
45
37
40
37
39

35
35

1

231
236
236
171
243
244
248
248
178
250
215
254
256
74

227
266
153
271
273

av

Snitt

33.0
33.7
33.7
34.2
34.7
34.9
35.4
35.4
35.6
35.7
35.8
36.3
36.6
37.0
37.8
38.0
38.3
38.7
39.0



Plac Namn

Rak Lista

20 Erik Gustafsson

21 Bo Goran Svensson
22 Karsten Norskov

23 Kari Hakala

24 Marcus Magnusson
25 Julia Géransson

26 Claus Haslev

27 Bjorn Nyqvist

28 Tommy Gustafsson
29 Isabell Moller

30 Jessica Rengbrandt
31 Peter Andersson

32 Michael Andersson
33 Mikael Holst

34 Wilma Harrysson

35 Kristian Norling

36 Monika Daniel

37 Andreas Hermansson
38 Marie-Louise Persson
39 Kjell Karlsson

40 Joel Eriksson

41 Tomas Danielsson
42 Madelaine Séderlind
43 Jonatan Nyqvist

44 Anna Arab

08 June 2023

Klubb

BGK J6énképing
Kulladals BGK
Asarums BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Granhyddans BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Asarums BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Haga BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Kulladals BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Asarums BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Haga BGK
Kulladals BGK
Kulladals BGK
Kulladals BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK J6énképing

S1

37
45
39
45
40
43

36
46
45
48
44
42
51
44
41

43

37
49
41
47
63

S2

40
39
35
36
46
40
41
46
34
33
44
42
35
46

43
43

43
36
56
52
41

S3

39
40
46
40
37
44

41
44
56
33
45
43
42
41
47

43
44
62
62
44
64
65

S4

40
37

42
43
38
40
43
39
41
38
41
41
45
43
44
44
45
42

46
36
54
46

S5

44
43
38
35
41

33
44
37
36
34
41
40

47

47
51
40
48
46
47

S6

37
35
37
46
39
36

42
40
36
48
51
52
37

43

38

48

48

48
46

Sida

38
38
43
36
34
40

47
43
43
45
35

36

36

48
46
48
51
41
45
62

2

275
277
238
280
280
241
81

288
290
201
292
292
254
297
128
301
87

174
178
223
332
332
336
369
65

av

Snitt

39.3
39.6
39.7
40.0
40.0
40.2
40.5
41.1
41.4
41.6
41.7
41.7
42.3
42.4
42.7
43.0
43.5
43.5
44.5
44.6
47.4
47.4
48.0
52.7
65.0



